
CARGOS Ref. 0 Ref. 1 Ref. 2 Ref. 3 Ref. 4 Ref. 5 Ref. 6
PROCURADOR - PL.AL.105 3.488,43 3.662,86 3.846,00 4.038,30 4.240,22 4.452,23 4.674,84

CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104 3.488,43 3.662,86 3.846,00 4.038,30 4.240,22 4.452,23 4.674,84

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102 3.488,43 3.662,86 3.846,00 4.038,30 4.240,22 4.452,23 4.674,84

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102 3.488,43 3.662,86 3.846,00 4.038,30 4.240,22 4.452,23 4.674,84

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/AUDITORIA - PL.AL.103 3.488,43 3.662,86 3.846,00 4.038,30 4.240,22 4.452,23 4.674,84

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/RELAÇ. PÚBLICAS - PL.AL.094 3.488,43 3.662,86 3.846,00 4.038,30 4.240,22 4.452,23 4.674,84

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PSICOLOGIA - PL.AL.093 3.488,43 3.662,86 3.846,00 4.038,30 4.240,22 4.452,23 4.674,84

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092 3.488,43 3.662,86 3.846,00 4.038,30 4.240,22 4.452,23 4.674,84

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ODONTOLOGIA - PL.AL.091 3.488,43 3.662,86 3.846,00 4.038,30 4.240,22 4.452,23 4.674,84

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/MEDICINA - PL.AL.090 3.488,43 3.662,86 3.846,00 4.038,30 4.240,22 4.452,23 4.674,84

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089 3.488,43 3.662,86 3.846,00 4.038,30 4.240,22 4.452,23 4.674,84

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/FONOAUDIOLOGIA - PL.AL.088 3.488,43 3.662,86 3.846,00 4.038,30 4.240,22 4.452,23 4.674,84

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENGENHARIA - PL.AL.087 3.488,43 3.662,86 3.846,00 4.038,30 4.240,22 4.452,23 4.674,84

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.086 3.488,43 3.662,86 3.846,00 4.038,30 4.240,22 4.452,23 4.674,84

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/CONTABILIDADE - PL.AL.085 3.488,43 3.662,86 3.846,00 4.038,30 4.240,22 4.452,23 4.674,84

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/BIBLIOTECONOMIA - PL.AL.084 3.488,43 3.662,86 3.846,00 4.038,30 4.240,22 4.452,23 4.674,84

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANALI. SISTEMA - PL.AL.083 3.488,43 3.662,86 3.846,00 4.038,30 4.240,22 4.452,23 4.674,84

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIST. SOCIAL - PL.AL.082 3.488,43 3.662,86 3.846,00 4.038,30 4.240,22 4.452,23 4.674,84

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ADMINISTRAÇÃO - PL.AL.081 3.488,43 3.662,86 3.846,00 4.038,30 4.240,22 4.452,23 4.674,84

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072 3.488,43 3.662,86 3.846,00 4.038,30 4.240,22 4.452,23 4.674,84

TECNICO LEGISLATIVO.- PL.AL - 102* 3.488,43 3.662,86 3.846,00 4.038,30 4.240,22 4.452,23 4.674,84

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076 3.171,29 3.329,86 3.496,35 3.671,17 3.854,73 4.047,73 4.249,83

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/DOC. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.075 3.171,29 3.329,86 3.496,35 3.671,17 3.854,73 4.047,73 4.249,83

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REV. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.074 3.171,29 3.329,86 3.496,35 3.671,17 3.854,73 4.047,73 4.249,83

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REDAÇÃO PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.073 3.171,29 3.329,86 3.496,35 3.671,17 3.854,73 4.047,73 4.249,83

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANAL. SUPORTE - PL.AL.080 3.171,29 3.329,86 3.496,35 3.671,17 3.854,73 4.047,73 4.249,83

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070 3.171,29 3.329,86 3.496,35 3.671,17 3.854,73 4.047,73 4.249,83

TABELA DE CARGOS E SALÁRIOS - 6% - 01.05.2025 - ATO Nº 121/2025-MD/AL- DE 27.05.2025



CARGOS Ref. 0 Ref. 1 Ref. 2 Ref. 3 Ref. 4 Ref. 5 Ref. 6
CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104* 3.488,43 3.662,86 3.846,00 4.038,30 4.240,22 4.452,23 4.674,84

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102* 3.488,43 3.662,86 3.846,00 4.038,30 4.240,22 4.452,23 4.674,84

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 3.488,43 3.662,86 3.846,00 4.038,30 4.240,22 4.452,23 4.674,84

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092* 3.488,43 3.662,86 3.846,00 4.038,30 4.240,22 4.452,23 4.674,84

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089* 3.488,43 3.662,86 3.846,00 4.038,30 4.240,22 4.452,23 4.674,84

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072* 3.488,43 3.662,86 3.846,00 4.038,30 4.240,22 4.452,23 4.674,84

TÉC. ASSES. LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.105* 3.171,29 3.329,86 3.496,35 3.671,17 3.854,73 4.047,47 4.249,83

ASSISTENTE EM SERVIÇO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 3.171,29 3.329,86 3.496,35 3.671,17 3.854,73 4.047,47 4.249,83

AST. EM SERVIÇO DE SAÚDE - PL.AL - 102* 3.171,29 3.329,86 3.496,35 3.671,17 3.854,73 4.047,47 4.249,83

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "A" PL.AL. - 102 * 3.171,29 3.329,86 3.496,35 3.671,17 3.854,73 4.047,47 4.249,83

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "B" PL.AL. - 102* 3.171,29 3.329,86 3.496,35 3.671,17 3.854,73 4.047,47 4.249,83

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076* 3.171,29 3.329,86 3.496,35 3.671,17 3.854,73 4.047,47 4.249,83

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070* 3.171,29 3.329,86 3.496,35 3.671,17 3.854,73 4.047,47 4.249,83

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065* 2.165,31 2.273,58 2.387,25 2.506,62 2.631,95 2.763,54 2.901,72

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/MANUT. PATRIMÔNIO - PL.AL.062 2.165,31 2.273,58 2.387,25 2.506,62 2.631,95 2.763,54 2.901,72

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. ADMINISTRATIVA - PL.AL.060 2.165,31 2.273,58 2.387,25 2.506,62 2.631,95 2.763,54 2.901,72

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.066 2.165,31 2.273,58 2.387,25 2.506,62 2.631,95 2.763,54 2.901,72

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/AT. CEN. TELEFONICA - PL.AL.065 2.165,31 2.273,58 2.387,25 2.506,62 2.631,95 2.763,54 2.901,72

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065 2.165,31 2.273,58 2.387,25 2.506,62 2.631,95 2.763,54 2.901,72

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TÉC. ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.064 2.165,31 2.273,58 2.387,25 2.506,62 2.631,95 2.763,54 2.901,72

TABELA DE CARGOS E SALÁRIOS - 6% - 01.05.2025 - ATO Nº 121/2025-MD/AL- DE 27.05.2025



CARGOS Ref. 7 Ref. 8 Ref. 9 Ref. 10 Ref. 11 Ref. 12 Ref. 13
PROCURADOR - PL.AL.105 4.908,58 5.154,01 5.411,71 5.682,29 5.966,41 6.264,73 6.577,96

CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104 4.908,58 5.154,01 5.411,71 5.682,29 5.966,41 6.264,73 6.577,96

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102 4.908,58 5.154,01 5.411,71 5.682,29 5.966,41 6.264,73 6.577,96

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102 4.908,58 5.154,01 5.411,71 5.682,29 5.966,41 6.264,73 6.577,96

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/AUDITORIA - PL.AL.103 4.908,58 5.154,01 5.411,71 5.682,29 5.966,41 6.264,73 6.577,96

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/RELAÇ. PÚBLICAS - PL.AL.094 4.908,58 5.154,01 5.411,71 5.682,29 5.966,41 6.264,73 6.577,96

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PSICOLOGIA - PL.AL.093 4.908,58 5.154,01 5.411,71 5.682,29 5.966,41 6.264,73 6.577,96

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092 4.908,58 5.154,01 5.411,71 5.682,29 5.966,41 6.264,73 6.577,96

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ODONTOLOGIA - PL.AL.091 4.908,58 5.154,01 5.411,71 5.682,29 5.966,41 6.264,73 6.577,96

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/MEDICINA - PL.AL.090 4.908,58 5.154,01 5.411,71 5.682,29 5.966,41 6.264,73 6.577,96

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089 4.908,58 5.154,01 5.411,71 5.682,29 5.966,41 6.264,73 6.577,96

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/FONOAUDIOLOGIA - PL.AL.088 4.908,58 5.154,01 5.411,71 5.682,29 5.966,41 6.264,73 6.577,96

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENGENHARIA - PL.AL.087 4.908,58 5.154,01 5.411,71 5.682,29 5.966,41 6.264,73 6.577,96

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.086 4.908,58 5.154,01 5.411,71 5.682,29 5.966,41 6.264,73 6.577,96

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/CONTABILIDADE - PL.AL.085 4.908,58 5.154,01 5.411,71 5.682,29 5.966,41 6.264,73 6.577,96

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/BIBLIOTECONOMIA - PL.AL.084 4.908,58 5.154,01 5.411,71 5.682,29 5.966,41 6.264,73 6.577,96

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANALI. SISTEMA - PL.AL.083 4.908,58 5.154,01 5.411,71 5.682,29 5.966,41 6.264,73 6.577,96

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIST. SOCIAL - PL.AL.082 4.908,58 5.154,01 5.411,71 5.682,29 5.966,41 6.264,73 6.577,96

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ADMINISTRAÇÃO - PL.AL.081 4.908,58 5.154,01 5.411,71 5.682,29 5.966,41 6.264,73 6.577,96

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072 4.908,58 5.154,01 5.411,71 5.682,29 5.966,41 6.264,73 6.577,96

TECNICO LEGISLATIVO.- PL.AL - 102* 4.908,58 5.154,01 5.411,71 5.682,29 5.966,41 6.264,73 6.577,96

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076 4.462,33 4.685,45 4.919,72 5.165,70 5.423,99 5.695,18 5.979,95

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/DOC. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.075 4.462,33 4.685,45 4.919,72 5.165,70 5.423,99 5.695,18 5.979,95

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REV. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.074 4.462,33 4.685,45 4.919,72 5.165,70 5.423,99 5.695,18 5.979,95

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REDAÇÃO PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.073 4.462,33 4.685,45 4.919,72 5.165,70 5.423,99 5.695,18 5.979,95

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANAL. SUPORTE - PL.AL.080 4.462,33 4.685,45 4.919,72 5.165,70 5.423,99 5.695,18 5.979,95

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070 4.462,33 4.685,45 4.919,72 5.165,70 5.423,99 5.695,18 5.979,95

TABELA DE CARGOS E SALÁRIOS - 6% - 01.05.2025 - ATO Nº 121/2025-MD/AL- DE 27.05.2025



CARGOS Ref. 7 Ref. 8 Ref. 9 Ref. 10 Ref. 11 Ref. 12 Ref. 13
CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104* 4.908,58 5.154,01 5.411,71 5.682,29 5.966,41 6.264,73 6.577,96

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102* 4.908,58 5.154,01 5.411,71 5.682,29 5.966,41 6.264,73 6.577,96

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 4.908,58 5.154,01 5.411,71 5.682,29 5.966,41 6.264,73 6.577,96

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092* 4.908,58 5.154,01 5.411,71 5.682,29 5.966,41 6.264,73 6.577,96

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089* 4.908,58 5.154,01 5.411,71 5.682,29 5.966,41 6.264,73 6.577,96

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072* 4.908,58 5.154,01 5.411,71 5.682,29 5.966,41 6.264,73 6.577,96

TÉC. ASSES. LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.105* 4.462,33 4.685,45 4.919,72 5.165,70 5.423,99 5.695,18 5.979,95

ASSISTENTE EM SERVIÇO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 4.462,33 4.685,45 4.919,72 5.165,70 5.423,99 5.695,18 5.979,95

AST. EM SERVIÇO DE SAÚDE - PL.AL - 102* 4.462,33 4.685,45 4.919,72 5.165,70 5.423,99 5.695,18 5.979,95

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "A" PL.AL. - 102 * 4.462,33 4.685,45 4.919,72 5.165,70 5.423,99 5.695,18 5.979,95

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "B" PL.AL. - 102* 4.462,33 4.685,45 4.919,72 5.165,70 5.423,99 5.695,18 5.979,95

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076* 4.462,33 4.685,45 4.919,72 5.165,70 5.423,99 5.695,18 5.979,95

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070* 4.462,33 4.685,45 4.919,72 5.165,70 5.423,99 5.695,18 5.979,95

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065* 3.046,81 3.199,15 3.359,11 3.527,06 3.703,42 3.888,59 4.083,02

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/MANUT. PATRIMÔNIO - PL.AL.062 3.046,81 3.199,15 3.359,11 3.527,06 3.703,42 3.888,59 4.083,02

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. ADMINISTRATIVA - PL.AL.060 3.046,81 3.199,15 3.359,11 3.527,06 3.703,42 3.888,59 4.083,02

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.066 3.046,81 3.199,15 3.359,11 3.527,06 3.703,42 3.888,59 4.083,02

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/AT. CEN. TELEFONICA - PL.AL.065 3.046,81 3.199,15 3.359,11 3.527,06 3.703,42 3.888,59 4.083,02

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065 3.046,81 3.199,15 3.359,11 3.527,06 3.703,42 3.888,59 4.083,02

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TÉC. ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.064 3.046,81 3.199,15 3.359,11 3.527,06 3.703,42 3.888,59 4.083,02

TABELA DE CARGOS E SALÁRIOS - 6% - 01.05.2025 - ATO Nº 121/2025-MD/AL- DE 27.05.2025



CARGOS Ref. 14 Ref. 15 Ref. 16 Ref. 17 Ref. 18
PROCURADOR - PL.AL.105 6.906,87 7.252,21 7.614,82 7.995,56 8.395,34

CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104 6.906,87 7.252,21 7.614,82 7.995,56 8.395,34

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102 6.906,87 7.252,21 7.614,82 7.995,56 8.395,34

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102 6.906,87 7.252,21 7.614,82 7.995,56 8.395,34

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/AUDITORIA - PL.AL.103 6.906,87 7.252,21 7.614,82 7.995,56 8.395,34

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/RELAÇ. PÚBLICAS - PL.AL.094 6.906,87 7.252,21 7.614,82 7.995,56 8.395,34

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PSICOLOGIA - PL.AL.093 6.906,87 7.252,21 7.614,82 7.995,56 8.395,34

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092 6.906,87 7.252,21 7.614,82 7.995,56 8.395,34

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ODONTOLOGIA - PL.AL.091 6.906,87 7.252,21 7.614,82 7.995,56 8.395,34

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/MEDICINA - PL.AL.090 6.906,87 7.252,21 7.614,82 7.995,56 8.395,34

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089 6.906,87 7.252,21 7.614,82 7.995,56 8.395,34

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/FONOAUDIOLOGIA - PL.AL.088 6.906,87 7.252,21 7.614,82 7.995,56 8.395,34

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENGENHARIA - PL.AL.087 6.906,87 7.252,21 7.614,82 7.995,56 8.395,34

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.086 6.906,87 7.252,21 7.614,82 7.995,56 8.395,34

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/CONTABILIDADE - PL.AL.085 6.906,87 7.252,21 7.614,82 7.995,56 8.395,34

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/BIBLIOTECONOMIA - PL.AL.084 6.906,87 7.252,21 7.614,82 7.995,56 8.395,34

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANALI. SISTEMA - PL.AL.083 6.906,87 7.252,21 7.614,82 7.995,56 8.395,34

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIST. SOCIAL - PL.AL.082 6.906,87 7.252,21 7.614,82 7.995,56 8.395,34

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ADMINISTRAÇÃO - PL.AL.081 6.906,87 7.252,21 7.614,82 7.995,56 8.395,34

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072 6.906,87 7.252,21 7.614,82 7.995,56 8.395,34

TECNICO LEGISLATIVO.- PL.AL - 102* 6.906,87 7.252,21 7.614,82 7.995,56 8.395,34

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076 6.278,95 6.592,90 6.922,54 7.268,67 7.632,10

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/DOC. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.075 6.278,95 6.592,90 6.922,54 7.268,67 7.632,10

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REV. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.074 6.278,95 6.592,90 6.922,54 7.268,67 7.632,10

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/REDAÇÃO PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.073 6.278,95 6.592,90 6.922,54 7.268,67 7.632,10

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ANAL. SUPORTE - PL.AL.080 6.278,95 6.592,90 6.922,54 7.268,67 7.632,10

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070 6.278,95 6.592,90 6.922,54 7.268,67 7.632,10

TABELA DE CARGOS E SALÁRIOS - 6% - 01.05.2025 - ATO Nº 121/2025-MD/AL- DE 27.05.2025



CARGOS Ref. 14 Ref. 15 Ref. 16 Ref. 17 Ref. 18
CONSULTOR - PL.AL.104* 6.906,87 7.252,21 7.614,82 7.995,55 8.395,34

ASSES. TÉCNICO - PL.AL.102* 6.906,87 7.252,21 7.614,82 7.995,55 8.395,34

TÉCNICO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 6.906,87 7.252,21 7.614,82 7.995,55 8.395,34

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/PROGRAMAÇÃO - PL.AL.092* 6.906,87 7.252,21 7.614,82 7.995,55 8.395,34

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/JORNALISMO - PL.AL.089* 6.906,87 7.252,21 7.614,82 7.995,55 8.395,34

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/TAQUIGRAFIA - PL.AL.072* 6.906,87 7.252,21 7.614,82 7.995,55 8.395,34

TÉC. ASSES. LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.105* 6.278,95 6.592,90 6.922,54 7.268,67 7.632,10

ASSISTENTE EM SERVIÇO LEGISLATIVO - PL.AL.102* 6.278,95 6.592,90 6.922,54 7.268,67 7.632,10

AST. EM SERVIÇO DE SAÚDE - PL.AL - 102* 6.278,95 6.592,90 6.922,54 7.268,67 7.632,10

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "A" PL.AL. - 102 * 6.278,95 6.592,90 6.922,54 7.268,67 7.632,10

AST. ADM. LEGISLATIVO "B" PL.AL. - 102* 6.278,95 6.592,90 6.922,54 7.268,67 7.632,10

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/SEC. COM. TÉCNICA - PL.AL.076* 6.278,95 6.592,90 6.922,54 7.268,67 7.632,10

ANALISTA LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. LEGISLATIVA - PL.AL.070* 6.278,95 6.592,90 6.922,54 7.268,67 7.632,10

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065* 4.287,18 4.501,53 4.726,61 4.962,94 5.211,08

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/MANUT. PATRIMÔNIO - PL.AL.062 4.287,18 4.501,53 4.726,61 4.962,94 5.211,08

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. ADMINISTRATIVA - PL.AL.060 4.287,18 4.501,53 4.726,61 4.962,94 5.211,08

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/ASSIS. PLENÁRIO - PL.AL.066 4.287,18 4.501,53 4.726,61 4.962,94 5.211,08

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/AT. CEN. TELEFONICA - PL.AL.065 4.287,18 4.501,53 4.726,61 4.962,94 5.211,08

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TRANSPORTE - PL.AL.065 4.287,18 4.501,53 4.726,61 4.962,94 5.211,08

AUX. TÉC. LEGISLATIVO/TÉC. ENFERMAGEM - PL.AL.064 4.287,18 4.501,53 4.726,61 4.962,94 5.211,08

OBS: * É DO QUADRO SUPLEMENTAR DE PROVIMENTO EFETIVO
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